Rotary Hammer with SDS plus

GBH 2-24 DRE Professional

Technical data

Additional data

Rated input power
Impact energy

Impact rate at rated speed
Rated speed

Weight

Tool dimensions (length)
Tool dimensions (height)

Tool holder

Drilling range

790 W

2.7
0—4,200 bpm
0-930 rpm
2.8 kg

367 mm

210 mm

SDS plus

Max. drilling diameter masonry, core cutters
Max. drilling diameter in metal

Max. drilling diameter in wood

Functions

68 mm

13 mm

30 mm
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