

### Rotary Hammer with SDS plus

# **GBH 2-24 DRE Professional**

# Technical data

#### Additional data

Rated input power	790 W
Impact energy	2.7 J
Impact rate at rated speed	0 – 4,200 bpm
Rated speed	0 – 930 rpm
Weight	2.8 kg
Tool dimensions (length)	367 mm
Tool dimensions (height)	210 mm
Tool holder	SDS plus

#### Drilling range

Max. drilling diameter masonry, core cutters	68 mm
Max. drilling diameter in metal	13 mm
Max. drilling diameter in wood	30 mm

**Functions** 

